
 

Notification

Re :   Academic Calendar of the Graduate Programme Academic Year 2024

....................................

Pre-semester Preparation

Registration Monday 3 June – Friday 7 June 2024

Course Duration Monday 17 June – Friday 9 August 2024

Semester 1/2024

Registration Monday 5 August – Friday 16 August 2024

Semester start Monday 19 August 2024

Final examination Monday 2 December – Friday 13 December 2024

Semester end Friday 20 December 2024

Grade Announcement Friday 27 December 2024

Semester 2/2024

Registration Monday 6 January – Friday 10 January 2025

Semester start Monday 13 January 2025

Final examination Tuesday 6 May – Friday 16 May 2025

Semester end Friday 23 May 2025

Grade Announcement Friday 30 May 2025

Summer Semester

Registration Monday 2 June – Friday 13 June 2025

Semester start Monday 16 June – Friday 15 August 2025

Semester end Friday 15 August 2025

 

Issued on 15 March B.E. 2567 (2024)

(Assistant Professor Dr.Teerapat Ungtrakul)

Acting Dean of Princess Srisavangavadhana College of Medicine

 


